Scrip Code : 28099 and
10028099

R. C. AO LIMITED

Equity

Quarter ended : 30.09.2015

Class of Security :

As a % of total

No. of partly  no. of As a % of total no. of
paid -up partly paid-up shares of the
Partly paid-up shares :- shares shares Company
Held by promoter/promoter group  NIL NIL NIL
Held by Public NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
As a % of total no. of
shares of the
Company,
As a % of total assuming full
No. of no. of conversion

Outstanding

outstanding

of the convertible

Outstanding convertible convertible
Securities :- Securities securities securities
Held by promoter / promoter
group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
As a % of total no. of
shares of the
Company,
As a % of total assuming full
no. of conversion
No. of
Wattants :- Warrants Warrants of Warrants
Held by promoter / promoter
group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of

warrants

and convertible securities

Rs. 63,00,680/- ( 6,30,068 shares of Rs.

10/- each)




R.C. ALIMITED

Scrip Code : 28099 and 10028099 Class of Security : Equity Face Value : Rs. 10/-

(I) (@) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended on 30.09.2015

Cate- | Category of Shareholder Number Total Number Total shareholding Shares Pledged
gory of number Shc;];es as a % of total or otherwise
Code Share- of held in number of shares encumbered
holders shares Demat- As a As a Number As a
erialized % of % of of Perce-
form (A+B) (A+B+C) Shares ntage

(A) Shareholding of Promoter

and Promoter Group

1 Indian

(a) Individuals/ HUF 2 127913 127913 20.3015 20.3015 Nil Nil
(b) Central Govt. / State Govt.(s)

(c) Bodies Corporate 2 88198 88198 13.9982 13.9982 Nil Nil

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e) Any Other (Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 216111 | 216111 34.2996 34.2996 Nil Nil

2 Foreign

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident

Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 2 331293 331293 52.5805 52.5805 Nil Nil

(b) Bodies Corporate

(c) Institutions

(d) Qualified Foreign Investor

(e) Any Other (Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 331293 | 331293 52.5805 52.5805 Nil Nil

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter

Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 6 547404 | 547404 86.8801 86.8801 Nil Nil

(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b) Financial Institutions/ Banks 9 3416 0.5422 0.5422
(c) Central Govt. / State Govt.(s) 1 480 0.0762 0.0762
(d) Venture Capital Funds

(e) Insurance Companies 1 100 0.0159 0.0159

H Foreign Institutional Investors

(9) Foreign Venture Capital

Investors

(h) Qualified Foreign Investor

(1) Any Other (Specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 11 3996 0.6342 0.6342




Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

11

1732

0.2749

0.2749

(b)

Individuals holding

i. Nominal share capital

up to Rs. 1 lakh

311

73428

10907

11.6540

11.6540

ii. Nominal share capital

in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh

(©)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(d)

Any Other

i. Non Resident Individuals

15

3508

0.5568

0.5568

Sub-Total (B)(2)

337

78668

10907

12.4856

12.4856

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

348

82664

10907

13.1199

13.1199

TOTAL (A) + (B)

354

63006

558311

100.000
0

100.000
0

©

Shares held by Custodians

and against which
Depository

Receipts have been issued

1. Promoter & Promoter
Group

2. Public

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

354

63006

558311

100.000
0

100.000
0




R. C.A LIMITED

() (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category

"Promotor and Promoter Group" for the quarter ended on 30.09.2015

Details of
Name of Details of Details of convertible Total
Sr. Shareholder shares held Encumbered shares Warrants securities shares
(includi
No. ng
Num As a Num As Numb As a Number | Asa% underlyi
ber % ber As a a% er of % of of of total ng
of of of of no. of
share gran share | Perce gra Warra total converti | converti
s d s n- nd nts no. of ble ble shares
Securiti
tota warra Securiti es of assumi
total tage | held nts of es the ng full
the
same same convers
class held class ion of
warrant
s and
converti
ble
Securiti
es)as a
% of
diluted
Share
capital
(A)1(a) Indian -
Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family
Rajendra
Kumar 14.71
1. Dabriwala 92692 14 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 14.7114
Indu 5.590
2. Dabriwala 35221 0 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 5.5900
12791 | 20.30
TOTAL 3 15 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 20.3015
(A)1 (c) Indian - Bodies
Corporate
. G. E.
(India)
Private 11.84
1. Limited 74650 79 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 11.8479
International
Conveyors 2.150
2. Limited 13548 2 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 2.1502
13.99
TOTAL 88198 82 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 13.9982
(A)2 (a) Foreign -
Individuals (NRI /
Foreign Individuals)
Surbhit 26537 | 42.11
1. Dabriwala 2 80 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 42.1180
Yamini 10.46
2. Dabriwala 65921 25 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 10.4625
33129 | 52.58
TOTAL 3 05 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 52.5805




R. C. AL LIMITED

(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging
to the category "Public"

and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares for the quarter ended on 30.09.2015

Sr. Name of the Number Shares as
No. shareholder of a Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Total shares
Shares
held % of total Securities (including
no. of Number As a%
shares of of Number of % w.r.t. underlying
{i.e., warrant | total no. | convertibl shares
Grand S of e total no. of assuming
Total warrant convertibl full
(A+B+C) held s of securities e conversion
indicated the securities of warrants
in same held of and
Statement
at class the same convertible
securities) as
para (1)(a) class a
above} % of diluted
share capital
NIL

(N(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the
category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the Company for the quarter ended
on 30.09.2015

Sr. Name of the Number | Shares as
No. shareholder(s) of a Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Total shares
and the persons Shares
Acting in held % of total Securities (including
Concert (PAC) with no. of Number As a %
them shares of of Number of % w.r.t. underlying
{i.e., warrant | total no. | convertibl shares
Grand S of e total no. of assuming
Total warrant convertibl full
(A+B+C) held s of securities e conversion
indicated the securities of warrants
in same held of and
Statement
at class the same convertible
securities) as
para (I)(a) class a
above} % of diluted
share capital

NIL




R.C. ALIMITED

() (d) Statement showing details of locked-in-shares as on 30.09.2015

Name of the Categor Locked-in Shares as a %
Sr. Folio No. shareholder y Number of of
No
CLID/ DPID locked-in | total number of shares {i.e.
shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

NIL

(I) (a) Statement showing details of depository Receipts (DRs) as on 30.09.2015

Number of Shares underlying
Sr. Type of outstanding Number of outstanding
No DRs as a percentage of
outstanding DRs shares total
DR (ADRs, underlyin number of shares {i.e.
GDRs, g Grand
outsandin | Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
SDRs, etc.) g in
Statement at Para (I)(a)
DRs above}
NIL

(I (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), Where
underlying
shares held by "Promoter/Promoter group” are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares as on 30.09.2015

Type of Outstanding Shares underlying
Sr. Name of the DR Number of outstanding
No (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs DRs as a percentage of
DR Holder etc.) shares total
underlyin number of shares {i.e.
g Grand
outsandin | Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
g in
Statement at Para (I)(a)
DRs above}

NIL




